UNIVERSITY OF THE FRASER VALLEY – WEEKS BREAKDOWN
September 2026 - June 2027 MEETING DATES FOR COMMITTEES
	
2026
	Week 1
Sept 7 – 11
	Week 2
Sep 14 – 18
	Week 3
Sep 21 – 25
	Week 4
Sep 28 – Oct 2

	
	Oct 5 – 9
	Oct 12 – 16
	Oct 19 – 23
	Oct 26 – 24

	
	Oct 26 – 30*
	Nov 2 – 6
	Nov 9 – 13
	Nov 16 – 20

	
	Nov 23 – 27*
	Nov 30 – Dec 4
	Dec 7 – 11
	Dec 14 – 18

	2027
	Jan 4 – 8
	Jan 11 – 15
	Jan 18 – 22
	Jan 25 – 29

	
	Feb 1 – 5
	Feb 8 – 12
	Feb 15 – 19
	Feb 22 – 26

	
	Mar 1 – 5
	Mar 9 – 13
	Mar 15 – 19
	Mar 22 – 26

	
	Mar 29 – Apr 2*
	Apr 5 – 9
	Apr 12 – 16
	Apr 19 – 23

	
	Apr 26 – 30*
	May 3 – 7
	May 10 – 14
	May 17 – 21

	**
	May 24 – 28*
	May 31 – Jun 4
	June 7 – 11
	June 14 – 18



* This month spans 5 weeks - the meeting schedule has been adjusted accordingly.
** Please note that the Meeting Schedule includes the month of June; however, meetings scheduled during this month are at the discretion of each committee.





STATUTORY HOLIDAYS

	2026
	Labour Day
National Day of Truth & Reconciliation Thanksgiving Day
Remembrance Day Christmas Day Boxing Day
	Mon, Sep 7
Wed, Sep 30
Mon, Oct 12
Wed, Nov 11
Fri, Dec 25
Mon, Dec 26

	2027
	New Year's Day Family Day Good Friday Easter Monday Victoria Day Canada Day
BC Day
	Fri, Jan 1
Mon, Feb 15
Fri, Mar 26
Mon, Mar 29
Mon, May 24
Thurs, Jul 1
Mon, Aug 2





Please submit your 2026-2027 Meeting Schedule requests to UFV Room Bookings, between February 2026 and June 2026; for the date period of September 2026 to June 2027.
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